BRIDGESTONE BIKERS CUP 2014

OPEN MOST 4,219 Km
Zavod 18.6.2015 17:10.
Race

Race Results

Pos  No. Last Name First Name N Club Sponsor Laps Total Tm Diff Best Tm
1 73 KRATKY RADEK SBK HONDA CBR 1000RR 6 11:55.978 - 1:55.779
2 212 JOST BOHUSLAV SBK HONDA CBR 1000RR 6 11:59.871 +3.893 1:55.814
3 80 KHELLER VINCENZO SBK BMW S1000RR 6 12:09.513 +13.535 1:55.871
4 84 WOLF TOMAS SBK SUZUKI GSXR 1000 6 12:10.216 +14.238 1:56.591
5 30 KRAL DAVID SBK APRILIA RSV 1000R 6 12:26.893 +30.915 1:59.980
6 91 KARES PAVEL SSP SUZUKI GSXR 600 6 12:27.758 +31.780 1:58.710
7 72 MRAZEK MIROSLAV SBK SUZUKI GSXR 1000 6 12:41.643 +45.665 2:02.157
8 51 VAGNER PAVEL SBK SUZUKI GSXR 750 6 12:46.419 +50.441 2:03.844
9 314 MARIK PAVEL SBK SUZUKI GSXR 750 6 12:51.197 +55.219 2:05.097
10 43 KRACMAR JAROSLAV NBK2 SUZUKI GSXR 750 6 12:51.573 +55.595 2:04.585
11 20 JAFARIAN MAJID SBK MV AGUSTA F4 1000 6 13:10.608 +1:14.630 2:06.365
12 119 REHOUNEK LUBOS SBK TRIUMPH DAYTONA 955 5 13:11.240 1 Lap 2:29.992
Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap Tm Best Lap by
+3.893 127,281 1:55.779 [73] RADEK KRATKY
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BRIDGESTONE BIKERS CUP 2014

OPEN MOST 4,219 Km
Zavod 18.6.2015 17:10.
Race

Competitors Laps

1 2 3 4 5 6

RADEK KRATKY (73) 1 73 73 73 73 73 73
BOHUSLAV JOST (212) 2 212 212 212 212 212 212

VINCENZO KHELLER (80) 3 80 8 84 84 84 80

PAVEL VAGNER (51) 4 51 8 80 80 80 84

MIROSLAV MRAZEK (72) 5 72 30 30 30 30 30

TOMAS WOLF (84) 6 8 72 72 91 91 91

DAVID KRAL (30) 7 30 51 91 72 72 72

PAVEL MARIK (314) 8 314 91 51 51 51 51

PAVEL KARES (91) 9 91 314 314 314 314 314

JAROSLAV KRACMAR (43) 10 43 43 43 43 43 43

MAJID JAFARIAN (20) 11 20 20 20 20 20 20

LUBOS REHOUNEK (119) 12 119 119 119 119 119
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OPEN MOST 4,219 Km
Zavod 18.6.2015 17:10.
Race
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm
1 [ 17:10:44.634
(73) RADEK KRATKY 2 2:05.957 +0.860 17:12:50.591
1 - 17:10:33.123 3 2:05.202 +0.105 17:14:55.793
2 1:56.799 +1.020 17:12:29.922 4 2:05.418 +0.321 17:17:01.211
3 1:56.017 +0.238 17:14:25.939 5 2:05.293 +0.196 17:19:06.504
4 1:57.110 +1.331 17:16:23.049 6 2:05.097 - 17:21:11.601
5 1:55.779 - 17:18:18.828 -
6 1:57.554 +1.775 17:20:16.382 (43) JAROSLAV KRACMAR
1 - 17:10:46.498
(212) BOHUSLAV JOST 2 2:05.208 +0.623 17:12:51.706
1 - 17:10:36.771 3 2:05.902 +1.317 17:14:57.608
2 1:56.895 +1.081 17:12:33.666 4 2:04.585 - 17:17:02.193
3 1:57.231 +1.417 17:14:30.897 5 2:04.616 +0.031 17:19:06.809
4 1:57.367 +1.553 17:16:28.264 6 2:05.168 +0.583 17:21:11.977
5 1:56.197 +0.383 17:18:24.461
6 1:55.814 - 17:20:20.275 (20) MAJID JAFARIAN
1 [ 17:10:47.483
(80) VINCENZO KHELLER 2 2:06.365 - 17:12:53.848
1 - 17:10:39.994 3 2:09.416 +3.051 17:15:03.264
2 1:59.368 +3.497 17:12:39.362 4 2:09.268 +2.903 17:17:12.532
3 1:58.197 1+2.326 17:14:37.559 5 2:07.927 +1.562 17:19:20.459
4 1:58.297 1+2.426 17:16:35.856 6 2:10.553 +4.188 17:21:31.012
5 1:58.190 +2.319 17:18:34.046 .
6  1:55.871 | - 17:20:29.917 (119) LUBOS REHOUNEK
1 [ 17:11:14.474
(84) TOMAS WOLF 2 2:39.003 +9.011 17:13:53.477
1 - 17:10:42.238 3 2:37.766 +7.774 17:16:31.243
2 1:57.559 +0.968 17:12:39.797 4 2:30.409 +0.417 17:19:01.652
3 1:56.651 +0.060 17:14:36.448 5 2:29.992 - 17:21:31.644
4 1:58.295 +1.704 17:16:34.743
5 1:59.286 +2.695 17:18:34.029
6 1:56.591 - 17:20:30.620
(30) DAVID KRAL
1 - 17:10:42.504
2 2:02.656 +2.676 17:12:45.160
3 2:00.801 +0.821 17:14:45.961
4 1:59.980 - 17:16:45.941
5 2:00.153 +0.173 17:18:46.094
6 2:01.203 +1.223 17:20:47.297
(91) PAVEL KARES
1 - 17:10:45.278
2 2:02.590 +3.880 17:12:47.868
3 2:01.642 +2.932 17:14:49.510
4 1:58.710 - 17:16:48.220
5 1:59.145 +0.435 17:18:47.365
6 2:00.797 +2.087 17:20:48.162
(72) MIROSLAV MRAZEK
1 - 17:10:42.151
2 2:04.628 +2.471 17:12:46.779
3 2:02.157 - 17:14:48.936
4 2:03.611 +1.454 17:16:52.547
5 2:05.223 +3.066 17:18:57.770
6 2:04.277 +2.120 17:21:02.047
(51) PAVEL VAGNER
1 - 17:10:41.965
2 2:05.506 +1.662 17:12:47.471
3 2:06.195 +2.351 17:14:53.666
4 2:03.844 - 17:16:57.510
5 2:04.423 +0.579 17:19:01.933
6 2:04.890 +1.046 17:21:06.823

(314) PAVEL MARIK

Diff Time of Day
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